
 
Kandidatencommissie GroenLinks Rotterdam 2014 

ADVIESLIJST GEMEENTERAAD 
 

12-11-13 

 
1. Judith Bokhove 
2. Arno Bonte 
3. Ahmed Harika 
4. Jimmy Smet 
5. Lies Roest 
6. Stephan Leewis 
7. Anna Visser 
8. Emile Cammeraat 
9. Peter Jan de Werk 
10. René van der Ent 
11. Hasim Kilinc 
12. Amelie Veenstra 
13. Erik van der Kroft 
14. Jamal el Mahi 
15. Ron van Zeeland 
16. Marit de Waard  
17. Marcel Berrens 
18. Sam Vooren 
19. Fleur Aalbrecht 
20. Debora Fernald 
21. Astrid Kockelkoren 
22. Urvin Pinas 
23. Adilson Fortes 
24. Erwin van Duin 
25. Peter Diepenhorst 
26. Alicia Hobbel 
27. Regien van Uden 
28. Stefan Kruithof 
29. Robert Klumpes 
30. Frank Schenk 
31. Wim Leewis 
32. Andrea Wildeboer 
33. Chris van der Born 
34. Toke Schoonderbeek 
35. Luuk van der Meer 
36. Cees Ottevanger 
37. Marie-Christine van der Gronde 
38. Henk Kamps 
39. Herman Meijer 
40. Jos van Eijk 
41. Karen Bebelaar 
42. Marit van der Riet 
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Alexander 
 
1. Anneke van Dijk 
2. Kay Schellen 
3. Adilson Fortes 
4. Erwin van Duin 
 
 
 

Centrum 
 
1. Fleur Aalbrecht 
2. Hasim Kilinc 
3. Cees Ottevanger 
4. Urvin Pinas 
5. Lies Roest 
6. Arno Bonte 
7. Emile Cammeraat 
 
 
 

Charlois 
 
1. Peter Diepenhorst 
2. John van der Meulen 
 
 
 

Delfshaven 
 
1. Stephan Leewis 
2. Astrid Kockelkoren 
3. Ivo Rodermans 
4. Lilia Costa 
5. Mechiel van den Dolder 
6. Stefan Kruithof 
7. Luuk van der Meer 
8. Andrea Wildeboer 
9. Bea Oomens 
10. Judith Bokhove 
11. Karen Bebelaar 
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Feijenoord 
 
1. Jimmy Smet 
2. Peter Jan de Werk 
3. Anna Visser 
4. Jamal el Mahi 
5. Marie-Christine van der Gronde 
6. Alicia Hobbel 
7. Ismail Demirel 
8. Toke Schoonderbeek 
9. Wim Leewis 
10. Marit van der Riet 
 
 
 

Hillegersberg/Schiebroek 
 
1. Henk Kamps 
2. Erik van der Kroft 
3. Letty Bekedam 
 
 
 

IJsselmonde 
gezamenlijke lijst met PvdA? 
 
1. Harm de Oude 
2. Jos van Eijk 
3. Jeroen Postma 
 
 
 

Kralingen/Crooswijk 
 
1. Debora Fernald 
2. Annelies van Weezel 
3. Regien van Uden 
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Noord 
 
1. Sam Vooren 
2. Liselotte de Haan 
3. Marcel Berrens 
4. Michiel Sträter 
5. Reinout van Schouwen 
6. Lennard Nijenhuis  
7. Mark Vijfschaft 
8. Chris van der Born 
9. Herman Meijer 
10. Ahmed Harika 
11. Amelie Veenstra 
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